Nombre

Emma
Valeria
Marta
Zoe
Elisa
Delia
Lia
Carmen
Coraima
Noa
Irene
Irene
Nerea
Carlota
Aitana
Claudia
Celia

POS. Dorsal
SUB 10 Femenino
1 322
2 323
3 332
4 312
5 329
6 334
7 324
8 316
9 321
10 333
11 320
12 317
13 313
14 314
15 326
16 325
17 330
18 331

Mariana

&5

RUNVASPORT

MILLA ZAMORA ENAMORA 2023

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

SUB 10

Apellidos

Mendez Garcia
Ovejero Juez
Velazquez Calvo
Castafio Ponte
Urtasun Sanchez
Prado Hernandez
Pacho Cidon
Fonseca Lobo
Jimenez Garcia
Gonzélez Deza
Ibafiez Sanchez
Galache Rdgz
Conejo Diez
Cuadrado Morales
Perez Holguin
Pafios Santos
Vaquero Rodriguez
Vasileva Petkova

Club

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
CLUB BENAVENTE ATLETISMO

CLUB ATLETISMO ZAMORA
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC VICIOSA
VINOTORO CAJARURAL

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

TRIATLON DUERO

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

NO

VINOTORO CAJARURAL

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino

1de1

TIEMPO

00:01:50
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:04
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:41
00:02:44




